CS3348 — July 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Plug Load UL Fed Spec 6A, 30W
USB A/C Charger 20A, 125V
2021 International Energy Conversation Code (IECC), 2023 NEC, Part 6: Building Energy
Efficiency Standards, complies with NEMA WD1 and WD6, ROHS,NFPA 70
CSA C22.2 No. 42, CSA C22.2 No. 223

Specification Grade
USB Chargers 15 & 20A, 125V
Ordering Information
Specification Grade USB Type-A/Type-C Chargers
with Duplex Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
Catalog Number Description
Rating
ColorA VAC NEMA Config. No.
TR20USBAC6CDW Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 White 5-20R
TR20USBAC6CDGN Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Green 5-20R
TR20USBAC6CDBK Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Black 5-20R
TR20USBAC6CDBL Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Blue 5-20R
NEMA
5-20R
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street